UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
US5C3257                             Preliminary                                                        CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-891.a
QUAD 2:1 MUX/DEMUX BUS
SWITCH
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC US5C3257 is a QUAD 2:1 multiplexer/demultiplexer

* Direct bus connection when switches are ON
* Pin compatible with U74 series logic devices
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
US5C3257L-S16-R US5C3257G-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
US5C3257L-S16-T US5C3257G-S16-T SOP-16 Tube
Note:  xx: Output Voltage, refer to Marking Information.
US5C3257                             Preliminary                                                        CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-891.a
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 PIN DESCRIPTION